EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Ceres Unified School District

("Originating LEA") which is datedJun 21, 2022

extend only to privacy terms, such as price, t Provider and the Subscr to suit the unique need (1) a material change in listed in the originatin	cy Terms ("General Offer") through its protections, and Provider's signature erm, or schedule of services, or to any obing LEA may also agree to change the days of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may the applicable privacy statues; (2) any Service Agreement; or three (3) years should send the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider	shall r ther p ata pro ay with nateria after f	not necessarily bind Provider to other rovision not addressed in this DPA. The wided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider adraw the General Offer in the event of: all change in the services and products the date of Provider's signature to this
abbas@kiddom.co			
PROVIDER: Kiddom, Inc.			
BY:	AM		_Date:
Printed Name: Abbas M	ManjeeTitle/Pos	sition:	Chief Academic Office
2. Subscribing LEA			
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Ceres Unified School District and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. ** LEA: Fillmore Unified School District			
BY:	Audrea McNeill	Date:	10-04-2022 :
Printed Name: Andrea	McNeill Title/Pc	– osition:	Assistant Superintendent,
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	E: Fillmore Unified School District		Business Services
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Andrea McNeill		
Title:	Assistant Superintendent, Busines	s Serv	vices
Address:	425 Orchard St. Fillmore California	9301	5
Telephone Number:	805-524-6027		
Email:	amcneill@fillmoreusd.org		

1190353v1